Powerlink fieldbus
vectorial drivers
for 2 independent stepper motors
Fe
at
ur
es
Specifications

Enabling and on-the-fly changing of the motion
control modes
Ordering information for SN4D Powerlink
Ordering code Power System resources Control mode
 Versions Config. Power supply Current Encoder input Interface SCI interface Modes
SN4D drives model
 SN4D2030R202-00
  c0A80
24 ÷48 Vdc
0 ÷ 3.0 Arms
for each motor
(0÷4.20 Apeak
for each motor)
Incremental
24 Vdc Sink
Powerlink
 Service serial for
configuration,
programming and
 debug in real time
Fieldbus Powerlink
 SN4D2030R202-00 Incremental
5 Vdc Single-Ended (TTL/CMOS)
 SN4D2030H202-00
 c0690
Incremental
24 Vdc Sink
EtherCAT Fieldbus EtherCAT
 SN4D2030H202-01 Incremental
5 Vdc Single-Ended (TTL/CMOS)
 SN4D2030E202-00
 c0890
Incremental
24 Vdc Sink
Modbus TCP/IP Programmable ‘Stand Alone’
on Modbus TCI/IP fieldbus
 SN4D2030E202-01 Incremental
5 Vdc Single-Ended (TTL/CMOS)
 SN4D2030T202-00
 c0990
Incremental
24 Vdc Sink
Profinet Programmable ‘Stand Alone’
on Profinet fieldbus
 SN4D2030T202-01 Incremental
5 Vdc Single-Ended (TTL/CMOS)